
                                                                        2025 Re-Ride          

#

Leave 

Time Distance

Ride 

Time Location Rider/s

1 2:00 pm 1.5 15 OLD SACRAMENTO

2 2:15 4.0 35 DISCOVERY PARK

3 2:50 3.0 27 I-80

4 03:17 3.5 32 H ST

5 03:49 3.2 29 ESTATES DRIVE

6 04:18 3.5 32 ROD BEAUDRY

7 04:50 3.0 27 ROSSMOOR

8 05:17 3.0 26 SUNRISE

9 05:43 2.5 23 HAZEL AVE (FISH HATCHERY)

10 06:06 2.5 23 WILLOW CREEK

11 06:29 2.6 22 FOLSOM MUSEUM

12 06:51 2.3 21 FOLSOM DAM ROAD

13 07:12 2.6 24 GREEN VALLEY CENTER

14 07:36 2.5 23 MALCOM DIXON (SCHOOL HOUSE)

15 07:59 4.0 35 PLEASANT GROVE HOUSE

16 08:34 2.9 25 RESCUE POST OFFICE

17 08:59 2.5 23 AMBUSH PASS

18 09:22 3.4 31 SHINGLE SPRINGS CORRAL

19 09:53 3.2 29 EL DORADO Y

20 10:22 3.1 40 DIAMOND SPRINGS POST OFFICE

21 11:02 3.5 32 HANGTOWN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

22 11:34 4.4 41 ABLE'S ACRES

23 12:15 AM 4.0 36 CAMINO POST OFFICE
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24 12:51 2.7 28 SPORTSMAN'S HALL (HOME STATION)

25 01:19 2.8 28 BULLION BEND

26 01:47 2.2 40 FRESH POND

02:27 400 yards 30 BROCKLISS CROSSING

27 02:57 3.5 30 BROCKLISS BRIDGELESS

28 03:27 3.5 30 WHITE MEADOWS ROAD

29 03:57 2.7 27 CLEVELAND CORRAL

30 04:24 2.7 27 PONY EXPRESS CREEK

31 04:51 2.2 30 WIRE GATE

32 05:21 4.0 61 KYBURZ BYPASS AT WEBER MILL ROAD

33 06:22 2.4 35 KYBURZ DUMP

34 06:57 3.5 45 EAGLE ROCK

35 07:42 4.0 40 XP CORRAL

36 08:22 2.0 30 STRAWBERRY

37 08:52 4.0 40 SLIPPERY FORD

38 09:32 4.0 40 SIERRA SKI RANCH

39 10:12 3.5 30 OLD US 50 & US 50

40 10:42 4.1 33 CELIO RANCH

41 11:15 1.8 13 FOREST SERVICE CORRAL

42 11:28 2.3 17 FOREST SERVICE CORRAL +1.8

43 11:45 3.0 25 LUTHER PASS

44 12:10 PM 3.0 25 PICKETTS JUNCTION

45 12:35 3.0 25 PICKETTS JUNCTION +3

1:00 PM ARRIVE WOODFORDS


